Qualifying Top 5

Pattern: Arsenic
Date: July 12th, 2023
Scores

Dave Oulman
Will Mateffy
Ron Switala
Eric Haugan

Blake Johnson

#5 Blake Johnson 208

#4 Eric Haugan 246

Prize List

855
763
726
676
674

Eric Haugan 148

Ron Switala 142

#3 Ron Switala 182

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

Will Mateffy $85
Dave Oulman $70
Ron Switala $60
Eric Haugan $45
Blake Johnson $30

Will Mateffy 203

#2 Will Mateffy 191

Champion

#1 Dave Oulman 170




