Pattern: Arsenic

Date: July 12th, 2023

Qualifying Top 5	Scores	Prize List
Dave Oulman	855	1st Will Mateffy \$
Will Mateffy	763	2nd Dave Oulman \$
Ron Switala	726	3rd Ron Switala \$6
Eric Haugan	676	4th Eric Haugan \$
Blake Johnson	674	5th Blake Johnson \$

